
VERNON C. NEAL SPORTSPLEX 

2025 Winter 

 High School Girls Schedule 
\ 

 

 

 

 

 

1. St. Clairsville  5. BVA Green 8. Lady Falcons 2      

2. Chartiers Houston 6. BVA Black  9. Wheeling Central      

3. Soccer Chicks  7. Lady Falcons  10. Wash High 

4. Trinity White      11. McGuffey 
Week 1   Week 2   Week 3   Week 4 

            Wed. Jan. 22 

Thur. Jan. 2          8:35 PM  2 x 3 

5:50 PM  2 x 10                  
 

Sun. Jan. 5      Sun. Jan. 12      Sun. Jan. 19        Sun. Jan. 26 

7:40 PM  11 x 6      7:35 PM  11 x 1      5:55 PM  9 x 6  6:45 PM  1 x 10 

8:25 PM  4 x 5     8:20 PM  7 x 1      6:45 PM  2 x 5  7:35 PM  1 x 8  

9:15 PM  9 x 3  9:10 PM  8 x 10  7:35 PM  3 x 4  8:20 PM  11 x 7 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Week 5  Week 6       Week 7          Week 8  Week 9 

Wed. Jan. 29 Wed. Feb. 5       Wed. Feb. 12     Wed. Feb. 26 

8:35 PM  10 x 2 8:35 PM   11 x 2      8:35 PM  7 x 3     8:35 PM  3 x 2 

   9:20 PM    3 x 10      9:20 PM  8 x 2 
      

Sun. Feb. 2          Sun. Feb. 16         Sun. Feb. 23  Sun. Mar. 2 

5:55 PM  9 x 5         6:45 PM  1 x 9         7:35 PM  5 x 11 6:00 PM  11 x 1 

6:45 PM  4 x 6         7:35 PM  1 x 4         8:25 PM  6 x 8 6:50 PM  8 x 1 

                 9:10 PM  10 x 7 7:35 PM  7 x 9 

             8:25 PM  4 x 9 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Week 10   Week 11   Week 12   Week 13 

Tues. Mar. 4     

9:20 PM  10 x 2     
 

Thur. Mar. 6  Thur. Mar. 13  Thur. Mar. 20  Thur. Mar. 27 

8:35 PM  11 x 4  8:35 PM  8 x 11  8:35 PM  5 x 11  9:20 PM  10 x 4 

    9:20 PM  7 x 4  9:20 PM  6 x 4   
 

Sun. March 9  Sun. March 16  Sun. March 23  Sun. March 30  

6:00 PM  6 x 2  7:35 PM   8 x 9  7:35 PM  1 x 3  6:50 PM  6 x 11  

6:50 PM  6 x 9   8:25 PM   7 x 6  8:25 PM  1 x 10  7:35 PM  5 x 8 

7:35 PM  5 x 4  9:10 PM  10 x 5      8:25 PM  7 x 9 

8:25 PM  5 x 7          9:10 PM  2 x 9 

9:10 PM  3 x 8 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

** Home Team Listed First   No outside food permitted 


